Avocent MergePoint
Service Processor Managers
MergePoint
Applications
• �Logical consolidation of
service processors (5300)
• �Physical consolidation
of service processors

Power Switching & Controls
Precision Cooling
Racks & Integrated Cabinets
Services
Surge Protection
Emerson Network Power
Avocent Corporation  www.avocent.com
EmersonNetworkPower.com
ORDERING DETAILS
PART # DESCRIPTION
MERGEPOINT 5300 APPLIANCE
MGP5300-XXX
IPMI/DRAC/iLO appliance, includes initial 64 target licenses
(max. 256 target licenses per appliance
SOFTWARE FOR 5300
MGPUG-64 Additional 64 target licenses
MGPUG-128 Additional 128 target licenses
MERGEPOINT 5340 APPLIANCES
MGP5324SAC-XXX MergePoint 5324 SAC, 24-port, single AC power
MGP5340SAC-XXX MergePoint 5340 SAC, 40-port, single AC power
MGP5324DAC-XXX MergePoint 5324 DAC, 24-port, dual AC power
MGP5340DAC-XXX MergePoint 5340 DAC, 40-port, dual AC power
MGP5324DDC MergePoint 5324 DDC, 24-port, dual DC power
MGP5340DDC MergePoint 5340 DDC, 40-port, dual DC power
SOFTWARE FOR 5324/5340
MGPUG-20 MergePoint 5324/5340, 20-target add-on license
Specifications
5300
Mechanical
Size: HxWxD